Sl.
No.

1,

Name of the
Incumbents

Dr. Arjun Singh

Sh. Venkata Narsimhaji
Dr. Bhavana Srivastava
Ms. Manosi Das,

Sh. Kalyan Hazra,

Dr.Vijay Kumar

SENIORITY LIST OF RESEARCH OFFICER( Chemistry)

Date of
Birth

01.01.74

12.03.80

10.08.73

04.04.72

10.06.76

9.6.1984

Educational
Qualification
M.Sc.,PhD
M.Sc.
M.Sc., PhD.
M.Sc.(Chem.)

M.Sc.(Chem.)

PhD Chemistry

Date of

Appointment
26.2.2010

05.05.2010
12.4.2010
9.9.2015
9.9.2015

19.1.2017

Whether

SC/ST/OBC
OBC

General

General

SC

General

SC

Place of posting Remarks
CCRAS Hqgrs.New Delhi
CSMRASDD, Chennai
RARIDD, Gwalior
CARIDD, Kolkata
CARIDD, Kolkata

RARIDD, Gwalior

Please circulate the above seniority list to all concerned, If there is any discrepancy/objection, the same may be intimated by 08.03.2019

positively otherwise it will be treated as final.

1. All Peripheral Institutes
2+~ 1C (IT) for uploading on the website.

S (Rakesh Kumar)
Assistant Director (Coordination)



